13592 Desmond St Pacoima CA 91331
T. 818.897.0808 F. 818.897.1670
Toll Free: 888.753.9898
www.AmericanRange.comA70170 RevC 03082023
Project ____________________________
Item # ____________________________
Quantity __________________________
GAS TYPE:           NATURAL            LP

When unit is placed next to
combustible walls, clearances
must exceed 12" (305) from
sides, and 4" (102) from rear.
Commercial cooking equipment
requires an adequate ventilation
system. For additional
information, refer to the
National Fire Protection
Association’s standard.
NFPA96 “Vapor Removal from
Cooking Equipment.” (NOTE:
For North America only)
 “SB” = Storage Base, “G”  = Manual Griddle Top.
Griddle on the left. Contact factory for other options.
AR-48G 134,000 (40) N/A 48" (1219 MM) 660 (299)
AR-48G-DSB 80,000 (24) N/A 48" (1219 MM) 520 (236)
AR-36G-2B 178,000 (52) 2 36" (914 MM) 645 (293)
AR-36G-2B-DSB 124,000 (37) 2 36" (914 MM) 505 (229)
MODEL BTU (KW) BURNERS GRIDDLE SIZE LBS (KG)
AR-8 310,000 (91) 8 N/A 600 (272)
AR-8-DSB 256,000 (75) 8 N/A 460 (209)
AR-12G-6B 266,000 (78) 6 12" (305 MM) 615 (279)
AR-12G-6B-DSB 212,000 (62) 6 12" (305 MM) 475 (215)
AR-24G-4B 222,000 (65) 4 24" (610 MM) 630 (286)
AR-24G-4B-DSB 168,000 (49) 4 24" (610 MM) 490 (222)
TOP
5.0" W.C. 10.0" W.C. 3/4" (19MM)
NATURAL GAS
MANIFOLD PRESSURE